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Amateur Men Ski 

Rank Bib Name Transition Result Gap Gap Leader 
1 51 Tresidder William 23.56 (3) 2:16.82   

2 111 Price Harry 22.97 (2) 2:22.51 5.69 5.69 

3 47 Bouchage J.c 24.02 (5) 2:22.82 0.31 6.00 

4 43 Brown Dylan 22.77 (1) 2:22.95 0.13 6.13 

5 122 Mullens Rhys 23.77 (4) 2:24.36 1.41 7.54 

6 34 Sahuc Mickael 26.47 (11) 2:33.34 8.98 16.52 

7 52 Cox Jordan 24.12 (6) 2:34.03 0.69 17.21 

8 40 Harrison Mitchell R 28.93 (21) 2:35.60 1.57 18.78 

9 33 Lake Stephen N 24.39 (7) 2:35.97 0.37 19.15 

10 9 Cohen Elliot 25.85 (10) 2:37.00 1.03 20.18 

11 53 Gasson Tom 27.11 (12) 2:38.33 1.33 21.51 

12 35 Chapolard Jonathan 29.55 (22) 2:41.21 2.88 24.39 

13 37 Perda Adrien A 27.37 (13) 2:42.37 1.16 25.55 

14 42 Lee Cameron 28.73 (18) 2:43.37 1.00 26.55 

15 54 Parris Sam 28.88 (19=) 2:43.54 0.17 26.72 

16= 45 Davey Alex 25.10 (9) 2:44.84 1.30 28.02 

16= 48 Dibley Aaron 28.88 (19=) 2:44.84 1.30 28.02 

18 32 Schneebeli Nick 28.64 (17) 2:45.74 0.90 28.92 

19 41 Peatey Samuel P 24.71 (8) 2:49.50 3.76 32.68 

20 28 Nesbitt Simon 40.94 (33) 2:49.60 0.10 32.78 

21 49 Brown Graeme 33.76 (24) 2:50.97 1.37 34.15 

22 46 Ryrie Xander F 36.50 (28) 2:51.79 0.82 34.97 

23 27 Kenyon Tom 32.24 (23) 2:57.40 5.61 40.58 

24 44 Hemard Julien 34.02 (25) 2:58.75 1.35 41.93 

25 39 Rees Gareth 28.12 (15) 3:00.27 1.52 43.45 

26 5 Olsen Toby 27.95 (14) 3:02.50 2.23 45.68 

27 50 Schmidt Stephan 37.46 (30) 3:02.58 0.08 45.76 

28 29 Dressler Daniel 35.74 (27) 3:02.94 0.36 46.12 

29 31 King Oliver G 38.64 (31) 3:04.97 2.03 48.15 

30 30 Campbell Matthew C 34.19 (26) 3:07.67 2.70 50.85 

31 55 Hardy Benjamin M 28.15 (16) 3:11.77 4.10 54.95 

32 56 Littlejohn Alex 37.37 (29) 3:24.49 12.72 1:07.67 

33 38 Spinks Steven 39.53 (32) 3:27.67 3.18 1:10.85 
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Open Men Ski 

Rank Bib Name Transition Result Gap Gap Leader 
1 200 Kneller Scott 24.01 (5) 2:13.68   

2 7 Tomasi Sam 23.61 (2) 2:14.24 0.56 0.56 

3 2 Hagleitner Marcel 23.82 (4) 2:14.46 0.22 0.78 

4 20 Mussner Gregor 23.26 (1) 2:15.34 0.88 1.66 

5 11 Rolls Lee J 25.93 (7) 2:18.86 3.52 5.18 

6 24 Fichter Patrick 27.13 (11) 2:18.94 0.08 5.26 

7 26 Cusini Davide 23.66 (3) 2:19.65 0.71 5.97 

8 8 Easdale Tim 29.23 (13) 2:22.46 2.81 8.78 

9 18 Robertson Samuel R 26.27 (8) 2:22.55 0.09 8.87 

10 17 McDonald Andrew 29.86 (14) 2:23.97 1.42 10.29 

11 57 Fetterplace Brenton 30.10 (19) 2:28.59 4.62 14.91 

12 13 Matita Yann 29.07 (12) 2:30.99 2.40 17.31 

13 23 Marmieri Alessandro 30.05 (18) 2:32.63 1.64 18.95 

14 15 Semmelink Herman 30.00 (17) 2:33.89 1.26 20.21 

15 12 Peatey Thomas M 27.06 (10) 2:34.96 1.07 21.28 

16 16 Garner Lee 24.16 (6) 2:35.40 0.44 21.72 

17 14 Barnes Matthew 30.49 (20) 2:37.92 2.52 24.24 

18 19 Leicester Brad 33.00 (22) 2:39.80 1.88 26.12 

19 10 Rolls Slade M 26.96 (9) 2:42.51 2.71 28.83 

20 4 Johnston Robin 35.24 (24) 2:43.06 0.55 29.38 

21 6 Fuchs Peter 29.89 (15=) 2:44.68 1.62 31.00 

22 21 Graham Angus 31.02 (21) 2:50.63 5.95 36.95 

23 25 Kenyon Angus D 34.03 (23) 2:59.29 8.66 45.61 

24 1 Elliot-Haynes Jordan 37.01 (25) 3:05.47 6.18 51.79 

25 3 Radny James 29.89 (15=) 3:17.54 12.07 1:03.86 
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Open Men Snowboard 

Rank Bib Name Transition Result Gap Gap Leader 
1 109 Alexis Ben 24.15 (3) 2:51.54   

2 94 Baff Peter 23.58 (2) 2:51.86 0.32 0.32 

3 75 Woods Josh 24.27 (4) 2:55.21 3.35 3.67 

4 60 Duncan Brian 29.77 (7) 2:56.75 1.54 5.21 

5 93 Galina Mathew J 34.73 (13) 2:59.62 2.87 8.08 

6 58 Allan Clint 30.81 (8) 2:59.75 0.13 8.21 

7 87 Harper Jean Francois 22.67 (1) 3:00.08 0.33 8.54 

8 110 Gourlay Bradley J 36.10 (15) 3:04.30 4.22 12.76 

9 196 Marriott Myles 28.53 (6) 3:10.77 6.47 19.23 

10 104 Maclarn Phillip 38.33 (17) 3:13.06 2.29 21.52 

11 92 Coleman Pete 35.55 (14) 3:14.55 1.49 23.01 

12 199 Greenaway Phillip 41.31 (19) 3:16.83 2.28 25.29 

13 182 Medson Flynn 40.46 (18) 3:17.56 0.73 26.02 

14 96 Faint Ben J 34.23 (12) 3:18.49 0.93 26.95 

15 97 Rowed Peter 33.72 (10) 3:23.84 5.35 32.30 

16 90 Hooson Kane S 41.81 (20) 3:27.68 3.84 36.14 

17 88 Severs Ryan 41.96 (21) 3:29.70 2.02 38.16 

18 86 Hellewell Eli 33.79 (11) 3:30.21 0.51 38.67 

19 82 Wholohan Brendan 26.85 (5) 3:30.74 0.53 39.20 

20 106 Court Alistair 31.51 (9) 3:32.20 1.46 40.66 

21 70 Wilson Daniel 46.40 (28) 3:32.61 0.41 41.07 

22 68 Purnell Crayg 44.62 (25) 3:33.22 0.61 41.68 

23 100 Kay Thomas 43.82 (23) 3:35.15 1.93 43.61 

24 107 Forman Andrew W 52.12 (34) 3:37.54 2.39 46.00 

25 95 Weinert Scott 44.87 (26) 3:38.06 0.52 46.52 

26 84 Weuffen David 44.53 (24) 3:42.54 4.48 51.00 

27 85 Sudmalis Rodney 38.13 (16) 3:45.02 2.48 53.48 

28 74 Keller Richard 56.83 (42=) 3:45.43 0.41 53.89 

29 89 Madden Luke 49.99 (32) 3:45.44 0.01 53.90 

30 105 Mu Eric 53.33 (35) 3:47.32 1.88 55.78 

31 62 Burrough Joshua M 55.73 (40) 3:52.54 5.22 1:01.00 

32 72 La Torre Andrea 55.57 (39) 3:52.57 0.03 1:01.03 

33 61 Mathews Luke 54.53 (36) 3:57.70 5.13 1:06.16 

34 98 Disch Peter 1:05.36 (49) 3:58.90 1.20 1:07.36 

35 65 Zimmerman Marco 56.90 (44) 3:59.99 1.09 1:08.45 

36 81 Chester Alex 49.63 (31) 4:02.11 2.12 1:10.57 

37 71 Meares Simon 54.96 (37) 4:05.20 3.09 1:13.66 
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38 22 Rowe Brad 1:09.57 (51) 4:05.65 0.45 1:14.11 

39 77 Geiblinger Jack 1:06.77 (50) 4:08.39 2.74 1:16.85 

40 73 Holland Brendan 55.24 (38) 4:09.13 0.74 1:17.59 

41 83 Halmay Adam 1:04.63 (48) 4:09.88 0.75 1:18.34 

42 91 Richardson Aiden 45.73 (27) 4:11.02 1.14 1:19.48 

43 69 Robinson Cameron 56.83 (42=) 4:11.03 0.01 1:19.49 

44 80 Norman Steven M 49.41 (30) 4:21.02 9.99 1:29.48 

45 103 Kenji Gene-Robert N 58.89 (45) 4:21.78 0.76 1:30.24 

46 66 Beuque Jeremy 55.91 (41) 4:23.06 1.28 1:31.52 

47 102 James Lachlan J 51.26 (33) 4:24.96 1.90 1:33.42 

48 63 Feldman Marty 58.99 (46) 4:25.61 0.65 1:34.07 

49 64 Faassen Sam S 48.80 (29) 4:26.09 0.48 1:34.55 

50 108 Alexis Todd  4:27.86 1.77 1:36.32 

51 78 Munro Alex 42.84 (22) 4:43.28 15.42 1:51.74 

52 101 Van De Ven Matthew V  4:49.67 6.39 1:58.13 

53 79 Corby-Briger Tomas M 1:00.95 (47) 4:59.12 9.45 2:07.58 

54 99 Sandaga Sam 1:15.64 (52) 5:07.65 8.53 2:16.11 

 

 

Open Women Snowboard 

Rank Bib Name Transition Result Gap Gap Leader 
1 194 Jones Wiki 15.98 (2) 2:57.77   

2 181 Williams Laura 20.52 (3) 3:01.09 3.32 3.32 

3 189 Crawford Sophie 15.17 (1) 3:19.88 18.79 22.11 

4 195 Faeh Caroline 31.04 (5) 3:19.89 0.01 22.12 

5 184 Kaden Bianca 33.87 (6) 3:20.43 0.54 22.66 

6 185 Gill Ashleigh 40.94 (10) 3:31.93 11.50 34.16 

7 161 Theakstone Camilla 20.69 (4) 3:32.19 0.26 34.42 

8 191 Palmer Bethany 41.04 (11) 3:36.05 3.86 38.28 

9 186 Young Kim 38.53 (8) 3:54.31 18.26 56.54 

10 188 Gauthier Laura D 52.55 (13) 3:58.70 4.39 1:00.93 

11 190 Meehan Kellie 42.68 (12) 4:00.69 1.99 1:02.92 

12 187 Rowles Ellen 40.41 (9) 4:04.54 3.85 1:06.77 

13 193 Masse Genevieve 37.12 (7) 4:16.80 12.26 1:19.03 

14 192 Anderson Nikita J 54.09 (14) 4:16.90 0.10 1:19.13 
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Open Women Ski 

Rank Bib Name Transition Result Gap Gap Leader 
1 151 Kennedy-Sim Sami 24.56 (1) 2:15.48   

2 159 Poitras Adrienne 27.19 (2) 2:15.50 0.02 0.02 

3 157 Tait-Jamieson Emilie  2:15.80 0.30 0.32 

4 168 Menon Magalie 31.03 (5) 2:34.99 19.19 19.51 

5 162 Attorresi Lena 29.54 (4) 2:36.80 1.81 21.32 

6 156 Kerr Georgia 29.49 (3) 2:37.22 0.42 21.74 

7 141 McGree Marie 32.57 (7) 2:37.95 0.73 22.47 

8 164 Lochhead Sperling Ella 35.25 (8) 2:40.64 3.42 25.16 

9 171 Studley Susan 36.56 (9) 2:46.05 5.41 30.57 

10 165 Bratton Bianca 39.64 (12) 2:49.01 2.96 33.53 

11 174 Moulos Alexandra E 33.15 (7) 2:50.06 1.05 34.58 

12 167 Peatey Grace 38.10 (10) 2:59.78 9.72 44.30 

13 169 Williams Louise 38.90 (11) 3:03.80 4.02 48.32 

14 179 Faeh Anita 40.12 (13) 3:05.64 1.84 50.16 

15 152 Dudzinski Georgina  3:08.21 2.57 52.73 

16 178 Corne Samantha 43.28 (17) 3:08.74 0.53 53.26 

17 155 Halpern Samantha 43.70 (18) 3:17.40 8.66 1:01.92 

18 163 Cussell Peta 41.29 (15) 3:17.50 0.10 1:02.02 

19 158 Vidgen Emma 42.27 (16) 3:27.47 9.97 1:11.99 

20 173 Easdale Lara 31.31 (6) 3:36.24 8.77 1:20.76 

21 176 Murphy Lisa 41.25 (14) 3:40.62 4.38 1:25.14 

22 180 Gasson Jeanette 49.09 (19) 3:56.82 16.20 1:41.34 

23 160 Petersen Karen 56.54 (22) 4:07.37 10.55 1:51.89 

24 177 Ellis Deborah 54.72 (21) 4:10.25 2.88 1:54.77 

25 166 Holbery Catherine 1:00.09 (23) 4:18.23 7.98 2:02.75 

26 154 Shiels Rachel 52.14 (20) 4:24.82 6.59 2:09.34 

27 175 Nolan Anne 1:01.48 (24) 4:47.02 22.20 2:31.54 
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Veteran Men Ski 

Rank Bib Name Transition Result Gap Gap Leader 
1 133 Burns Duncan 24.67 (1) 2:17.57   

2 126 Haege Charles 26.03 (2) 2:20.28 2.71 2.71 

3 125 Kilmartin James 26.58 (3) 2:26.34 6.06 8.77 

4 137 Karalus Adam 31.18 (6) 2:38.03 11.69 20.46 

5 131 Jorand Olivier D 34.61 (10) 2:40.73 2.70 23.16 

6 138 Martin Gareth 28.67 (4) 2:43.88 3.15 26.31 

7 136 Fish Matthew 36.01 (12) 2:50.66 6.78 33.09 

8 117 Heron Marcus 39.09 (18) 2:55.84 5.18 38.27 

9 139 Zacharias Rosti 33.01 (7) 2:56.33 0.49 38.76 

10 127 Peatey Mark R 33.03 (8) 2:57.49 1.16 39.92 

11 119 Paske Jayme 34.84 (11) 2:58.77 1.28 41.20 

12 121 Freeburn Andrew 34.43 (9) 3:00.26 1.49 42.69 

13 150 Byron Stephen 37.22 (15) 3:01.56 1.30 43.99 

14 112 Herron Paul 30.80 (5) 3:06.28 4.72 48.71 

15 148 Wells Scott 39.86 (20) 3:09.39 3.11 51.82 

16 147 Ting David 38.07 (16) 3:12.11 2.72 54.54 

17 120 Rowe Wayne K 40.43 (22) 3:12.66 0.55 55.09 

18 118 Simmons Julian 37.12 (14) 3:15.54 2.88 57.97 

19 149 Hardy Jonathan 47.17 (30) 3:15.80 0.26 58.23 

20 145 May Simon 42.32 (24) 3:16.19 0.39 58.62 

21 143 Ryan Ralph 46.97 (29) 3:16.86 0.67 59.29 

22 146 Bodman Gary 39.80 (19) 3:19.79 2.93 1:02.22 

23 172 Gasson John 41.44 (23) 3:20.80 1.01 1:03.23 

24 115 Kennedy Brett 54.72 (38) 3:21.00 0.20 1:03.43 

25 144 Nolan Michael 48.02 (32) 3:21.40 0.40 1:03.83 

26 36 McLaren Gray 47.86 (31) 3:24.58 3.18 1:07.01 

27 67 Wattling Mike 40.40 (21) 3:25.69 1.11 1:08.12 

28 129 Harding Billy 44.22 (25) 3:29.86 4.17 1:12.29 

29 128 Grant Robert W 49.57 (35) 3:34.56 4.70 1:16.99 

30 135 McCarthy Ben 45.33 (26) 3:34.80 0.24 1:17.23 

31 134 Halsted Guy P 46.89 (28) 3:35.14 0.34 1:17.57 

32 183 Andrea Steve 52.97 (36) 3:36.20 1.06 1:18.63 

33 113 Taylor David 54.27 (37) 3:39.24 3.04 1:21.67 

34 116 Falconer Greg 48.77 (34) 3:42.56 3.32 1:24.99 

35 198 Turnbull Andrew R 48.50 (33) 3:53.28 10.72 1:35.71 

36 124 Young Butch 56.84 (39) 3:54.30 1.02 1:36.73 

37 140 Fricker Michael 58.77 (40) 4:00.86 6.56 1:43.29 
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38 114 Dressler Philip 1:04.04 (42) 4:08.54 7.68 1:50.97 

39 142 Letts Peter 1:03.88 (41) 4:10.60 2.06 1:53.03 

40 132 Dowse Glen R 37.06 (13) 4:21.21 10.61 2:03.64 

41 197 Ting Chris 45.86 (27) 4:28.31 7.10 2:10.74 

42 130 Schiller Martin 38.23 (17) 5:02.40 34.09 2:44.83 

 


